The is a low-cost automatic tension
controller. It provides the superior performance of a high-
end control system in a small, no frills package. This
controller takes a tension signal from tension transducers
and displays total web tension on an analog meter.
Whether used in unwind, intermediate or rewind zones, the
automatically maintains a pre-selected
level of web tension by sending a compensating output

Remote Pneumatic enclosure (RPE)
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes: 1. 2. 3WH2 “P” version only. Transducers must have XR option .. 115 Vac only
WH2X - X - XXX - OPTIONS (Separated by commas)
OPTIONS
METER
SCALE
1 = 0-1
5 = 0-5
10 = 0-10
25 = 0-25
50 = 0-50
100 = 0-100
150 = 0-150
250 = 0-250
500 = 0-500
1000 = 0-1000
ZONEOUTPUT
P = Pneumatic
V = Electric
D = Drive
U = Unwind
R = Rewind
I = Intermediate
You may order by description, or by matching the labeled digits with your choices.
Example: WH2P-R-100-DM,XRE,
230 Volt Power Input
24 Vdc Output
45 Vdc Output
Attached Power Cord
Digital Meter
Isolated 10V Output
Non-Standard Meter Scale
Reverse Output
Remote Operator Panel
Remote Tension Amplifier
Remote Tension Switch
Line Speed Follow
Taper Tension by Diameter Follower
Extended Range
Special (SPR)
230 =
24 =
45 =
APC =
DM =
I10 =
NMS =
RO =
ROP =
RTA =
RTS =
SFD =
TTF =
XRE =
Z =
1
3
2
DIMENSIONS
inches (mm)
REMOTE PANEL DIMENSIONS
inches (mm)
©2014 DOVER FLEXO ELECTRONICS, INC.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
DOC 802-0615 R7
514 PRINTED IN USA
DOVER FLEXO ELECTRONICS, INC.
T H E T E N S I O N C O N T R O L S P E C I A L I S T S
217 PICKERING ROAD, ROCHESTER, NH 03867 USA 603-332-6150 FAX 603-332-3758
E-Mail: info@dfe.com • Internet: www.dfe.com • ISO 9001 Certified
7.50 (190.5) 0.75 (19.1)